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Jonard Tools’ Mechanical Connectors for fiber optic cables p
connectorizing 250 pm and\900 pm coated fibers. These connec ors 2 llations,
~ offering a simple, tool-free setup that saves time and enhances producti ors also*feature
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LC/UPC polish for excellent performance and minimal sig sS e

Works with both 250 pm and 900 pm coated fiber cables -ﬁ_,'_

Easy to use with no special tools required, making it ideal for quick fieldwork
Built to withstand demanding environments, ensuring long-lasting reliability
INCLUDES: (10) LC/UPC mechanical connectors

SPECIFICATIONS

CONNECTOR TYPE LC

POLISH TYPE UPC (Singlemode)
FIBER TYPE Singlemode

CABLE TYPES 900 pm & 250 pm
INSERTION LOSS AVG<0.3dB MAX<0.5dB
RETURN LOSS APC=45dB

OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20/+85°C

STANDARDS TIA/EIA 604-3
DIMENSIONS 1.81”x0.35” x 0.2” (4.6 cm x 0.89 cm x 0.51 cm)
WEIGHT 0.11b (45.4 g)

UPC # 810132438691
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